
 

2025-2026 School Year Special Events* 
 
Thursday, August 28 ​ Upper Elementary Family Orientation 

Monday, September 8, 9:00 am​ Family Association of River (FAR) Meeting, Gym 

Sunday, September 14​ Gr. 2-5 KID Museum Weekend event 

Thursday, September 25, 6:00 pm ​ Back to School Night 

Tuesday, September 30, 8:45 am​ River’s Upper Elementary Showcase 

Tuesday, September 30, Noon​ Family Association of River (FAR) Meeting, Virtual 
Monday, October 6 - Friday, October 10 ​ Fall Book Fair 

Saturday, October 18, 10:00 am - Noon ​ ​ FAR’s Fall Fest 

Wednesday, October 22, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Grade 2 & 3 Family Science Maker Morning 

Tuesday, October 28, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Family Story Time 

Friday, October 31, 9:00 am​ Halloween Parade and Fall Classroom Celebrations 

Wednesday, November 5, 12:30 pm​ Positive Parenting Workshop (virtual) 

Thursday, November 6, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ PreK Drama/Music Morning 

Thursday, November 13 ​ UE World Kindness Day (students only) 

Thursday, November 13, Noon​ Family Association of River (FAR) Meeting, Virtual 
Friday, November 14, 8:15 am - 8:45 am​ Dragonfly, Duck, Platypus Drama/Music Morning 

Tuesday, November 18 ​ Community Meeting (students only) 

Wednesday, November 19, 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm ​ Family Math Night 

Friday, November 21, 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm​ K - Grade 2 Drama Performance 

Tuesday, December 2, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Elementary Movement Morning 
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Thursday, December 4, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Preschool Movement Morning 

Thursday, December 11 ​ Upper Elementary  River Cafe (students only) 

Thursday, January 8, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ K & Grade 1 Family Science Maker Morning 

Monday, January 12, 9:00 am​ Family Association of River (FAR) Meeting, Gym 
Wednesday, January 14 ​ Community Meeting (students only) 

Wednesday, January 14, 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm ​ Family Literacy Night 

Wednesday, February 4, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Guppy & Frog Drama/Music Morning 

Saturday, February 7​ Scholarship Auction​  

Wednesday, February 11, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Family Library Time 

Friday, February 20, 12:30 pm​ Positive Parenting Workshop (virtual) 

Tuesday, February 24, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ PreK Family Science Maker Morning 

Wednesday, February 25 ​ International Cochlear Implant Day 

Thursday, February 26, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Preschool Family Science Maker Morning 

Thursday, March 5 ​ Read Across River (students only) 

Thursday, March 12, 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm ​ Multicultural & International Family Night  

Tuesday, March 17, 9:00 am - 9:30 am ​ Frog & Dragonfly Creative Movement Recital 

Wednesday, March 18, 9:15 am - 9:45 am ​ Duck, Platypus, PreK Creative Movement Recital 

Friday, March 20 ​ Literacy March Madness (students only) 

Wednesday, April 1, 9:00 am​ Positive Parenting Workshop (in-person) 
Tuesday, April 7, 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm​ School Wide Art Showcase 

Friday, April 10 ​ Grandparents & Special Friends Day (tentative date) 

Tuesday, April 14, Noon​ Family Association of River (FAR) Meeting, Virtual 
Monday, April 20​ Community Meeting (students only) 

Wednesday, April 29 - Thursday, April 30 ​ Photo Days 

Sunday, May 3​ Spring Picnic & RiverWalk 

Wednesday, May 6, 8:45 am - 9:30 am ​ CAC Exhibition of Learning 

Tuesday, May 12, 8:15 am - 8:45 am ​ Library Family Play Day 

Thursday, May 14, 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm ​ Grade 3-5 Drama Performance (time may change) 

Wednesday, May 27, 8:45 am - 9:30 am ​ KID Museum Showcase 

Friday, May 29, 9:00 am - 11:00 am​ Preschool Field Day 

Monday, June 1, 9:00 am - 11:00 am ​ K - Grade 5 Field Day 
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Tuesday, June 2 ​ Gr. 4-5 Student Brunch (students only) 
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